
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 70767016

Data publicarii	30.06.22	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.485,52 RON - 4.485,52 RON

Descriere: OTEL BETON BST500 10 112.500 5.210 586.14 OTEL BETON COLAC 6 161.000 5.546 892.94
CIMENT STRUCTO 40KG 40.000 25.210 1008.40 SARMA NEAGRA MOALE 1.2MM 5.750 11.345
65.23 DISC TAIERE ECO 230*1.9 5809N 1.000 10.084 10.08 OTEL BETON BST500 10 3.750
5.210 19.54 OTEL BETON BST500 8 9.000 5.210 46.89 OTEL BETON BST500 10 7.000 5.210
36.47 COFRAG STALP 30*30*25 128.000 6.471 828.24 CIMENT STRUCTO 40KG 5.000 25.210
126.05 ADEZIV PLACARI EX25 WEBER 25KG 10.000 31.933 319.33 PROFIL PVC CU PLASA
52.000 3.361 174.79 TENCUIALA DECORATIVA WEBER MIN 100 20KG 6.000 26.891 161.34
GLETIERA 2K 28X13CM 54200 1.000 33.613 33.61 CIMENT STRUCTO 40KG 7.000 25.210
176.47 TOTAL VALOARE FARA TVA 4485.52 LEI
